



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	87	806028	SWITCH-Water Temperature	1		
2	89	853077	SOLENOID-Starter	1		
3	10	802783	SCREW (M6 x 25)	2		
4	13	26992	WASHER	2		
5	11	20890	NUT	4		
6	13	26992	WASHER	2		
7		853244	BRACKET	1		
8	10	802784	SCREW (M5 x 20)	2		
9	11	853141	NUT (M5)	2		
10	10	853442	SCREW (M8 x 25)	2		
11		853404	CIRCUIT BREAKER (30 Amp)	1		
12	10	802784	SCREW (M5 x 20)	2		
13	11	853141	NUT (M5)	2		
14	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	2		
15	11	68219	NUT	2		
16	84	853507	WIRE-Breaker to Glow Plug	1		
16	84	853444	WIRE-Breaker to Starter	1		
16	84	853506	WIRE-Breaker to Breaker	1		
16	84	853493	WIRE-Breaker to Alternator	1		
16	84	853500	WIRE-Battery to Mercathode	1		
16	84	853415	WIRE-Mercathode to Engine	1		
17		805692	CIRCUIT BREAKER (150 Amp)	1		
-		853502	SENSOR-Air	1		
18	84	853426	ENGINE HARNESS	1		